High Jump
1st
2nd
3rd

Russell
Lewis
Kibler
Webner
Steele

Tuscola
Tuscola
Tuscola
Sullivan
Unity

5'4"
4'10"
4'8"
NH
NH



POLE VAULT

Name School Best Place Best Place
Hopper Sullivan 9'0" 4

Russell Tuscola 10'6" 3

Douglas Tuscola nh

Placket  Unity 86" 5

Shannon  Unity 110 1

Spencer Unity 10'6" 2



Name

School

Ashenfeltzer ALAH

Cradle
Oneal
picazo
Denny
Salmon
Mast
Robinson
Toalson
Donnals
Bosch
Dyer
Mathias
Dyer
Taylor
Ryan
Poskin
Messman
Atchison
Garrett
Hopper
Harris
Patterson
Miller
Rahn
Hamlin

Tuscola
Unity
Tuscola
Tuscola
Tuscola
Tuscola
Tusocla
Unity
Tuscola
Tuscola
Sullivan
Sullivan
Tuscola
Tuscola
ALAH
Tuscola
Unity
Sullivan
Unity
Sullivan
Sullivan
Sullivan
ALAH
ALAH
Unity

Best
126'3"
121'6"
119'10"
116'6"
106'5"
106'1"
99'0"
95'1"
92'9"
91'9"
90'11"
90'7"
87'5"
85'3"
82'9"
81'7"
73'11"
65'4"
65'10"
65'2"
62'7"
56'5"
SCr

SCr

SCr

SCr
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Name

Hopper
Hallford
Steele

School
Sullivan
ALAH
Unity

Trial 1

TRIPLE JUMP

Trail 2

Trial 3

Trial 4

Best
33'9"
SCr

32'3"

Place



Shot Put

Name School Triall Trail 2 Trial 3 Trial 4 Best Place
Picazo Tuscola 41'10.5" 1
AshenRelter ALAH 41's 2
Denny Tuscola 41'0" 3
Dyer Tuscola 40'11" 4
Cradle Tuscola 38'8" 5
Salmon Tuscola 37'3" 6
Mast Tuscola 37'11" 7
Toalson Unity 35'7.5" 8
Donnals Tuscola 35'4" 9
Robinson Tuscola 35'3.5" 10
Oneal Unity 35'1" 11
Taylor Tuscola 33-10" 12
Bosch Tuscola 31'1.5" 13
Messman  Unity 30'8" 14
Ridge ALAH 30-11" 15
Mathias Sullivan 28'8.5" 16
Poskin Tuscola 26'6.5" 17
Atchsion Sullivan 26'6.5" 17
Garrett Unity 23'1" 19
Nichols ALAH scr

Lindstrom  ALAH scr

Patterson Sullivan scr

Hamlin Unity scr



Name
Dial
Miller
Lewis
Boomer
Jones
Martin, D
Kibler
Warnes
Cantu
Douglas
Reed

LONG JUMP

School Trial1l Trail 2 Trial 3 Trial 4
Sullivan
ALAH
Tuscola
Sullivan
Tuscola
Unity
Tuscola
Unity
Tuscola
Tuscola
Tuscola

Best
11'10.5"
11'8"
12'8.5"
14' 5"
14'10.5"
14'7"
15'11"
16'2.5"
16's"
17'6"
SCr

Place
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Waterfall Start

4x800 Athlete School Time Place
Sullivan 11:19.310



Waterfall Start

3200|Athlete School [Time |Place
Kramer Tuscola |11:47.188 1
Middleton Tuscola |11:48.023 2
Dayton Unity 11:54.496 3
Harris Sullivan |12:34.586 4
Young ALAH 13:55.0 5

Event 3200 Heat 1




LaneSchool Time |Place
1
2
3|Tuscola :47.946 1|Event 4x100 Heat 1
4|Unity :48.697
5
6
7
8
Lane School Time Place
1
2
3
4 Event 4x100 Heat 2
5
6
7
8
Lane School Time Place
1
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Event 4x100 Heat 3



Lane|Athlete School|Time|Place
1
2
5|Steepleton Tuscola |:18.848 1
4|Placket Unity :18.964 2
7|Kibler Tuscola |:19.332 3
6|Polley Sullivan {:20.282 4
3|Hallford ALAH scr
8
Event 100/110 HH Heat 1
Lane Athlete School Time Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Event 100/110 HH Heat 2
Lane Athlete School Time Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Event 100/110 HH Heat 3




Lane/Athlete School|Time|Place|Overall
1
7|Dyer Sullivan |:12.800 1
5|Harris ALAH :13.934 2
4 (Lewis, Cln. Tuscola |:14.485 3
3|Ridge ALAH :14.685 4
2 |Brewer Tuscola |:15.019 5
6|Williams Tuscola |scr
8
Event 100m Heat1
Lane|Athlete School|Time|Place
1
7|Scott Unity :12.634 1 6
4|Reed Tuscola |:13.051 2
6|Woods Tuscola |:13.285 3
5|Biddle Unity :14.203 4
2|Homann Tuscola |:14.253 5
3|Manrique Unity scr scr
8
Event 100m Heat 2
Lane|Athlete School|Time|Place
4|Martin, D Unity :11.891 1 1
7|Martin, J Unity :12.075 2 2
3|Denny Tuscola |:12.275 3 3
5|Lewis, Ctr. Tuscola [:12.608 4 5
1|Dial Sullivan [:12.675 5
6(Warnes Unity :12.625 5
2|Morgan Tuscola |:13.076 6
8
Event 100m Heat 3
1
2
5|Dixon Tuscola |:12.303 1 4
3|Boomer Sullivan |:13.087 2




6|Short Sullivan {:13.103
4| Miller ALAH :15.689
7|Downs Tuscola |scr
8

Event 100m Heat 4




Waterfall Start

800|Athlete School|Time |Place
Day, A ALAH 2:13.30 1
Day Tuscola [2:30.85 2
Kibler Tuscola [2:35.08 3
Miller ALAH 2:37.93 4
Hendrickson ALAH 2:39.93 5
Holmes Tuscola [2:41.45 6
Barrett Tuscola |2:43.77 7
Campbell Tuscola |[2:54.68 8
Brewer Tuscola |[3:20.07 9
Wells Tuscola |scr

Event 800 Heat 1




LaneSchool Time|Place
1
2
3|Tuscola 1:45.47
4| ALAH 1:57.08 2|Event 4x200 Heat 1
5
6
7
8
Lane School Time Place
1
2
3
4 Event 4x200 Heat 2
5
6
7
8
Lane School Time Place
1
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Event 4x200 Heat 3



Lane|Athlete School|Time|Place|Overall
1
3{Short Sullivan |1:04.89 1 3
4|Anderson ALAH 1:07.98 2
8|Hendrickson ALAH 1:08.86 3
6|Homann Tuscola |1:11.70 4
2|Ridge ALAH 1:22.93 5
5|Williams Tuscola |scr
7|Reed Tuscola |scr

Event 400m Heat 1

Lane|Athlete School|Time|Place
5|Dyer Tuscola |:59.20 1 1
2|Woods Tuscola |1:04.32 2 2
3|Dyer Sullivan |1:05.12 3 4
6|Steepleton Tuscola |1:05.17 4 5
1|Webner Sullivan [1:06.73 5 6
4 |Hastings Tuscola |scr
7|Stewart ALAH scr
8

Lane

0O N O U1l D WN -

Event 400m Heat 2

Athlete

Event 400m Heat 3

School Time Place




Lane/Athlete School|Time|Place
1
2 |Stewart ALAH :51.20 1
4|Dixon Tuscola |:52.34 2
5|Placket Unity :54.04 3
3|Polley Sullivan |:56.02 4
6
7
8

Lane
1
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Lane
1
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Event 300 IM Heat 1

Athlete

School Time Place

Event 300 IM Heat 2

Athlete

School Time Place

Event 300 IM Heat 3




Waterfall Start

1600|Athlete School|Time|Place
Romine ALAH 5:10.97 1
Christensen Sullivan |5:30.86 2
Perrine Sullivan |5:37.05 3
Day Tuscola |[5:37.61 4
Barrett Tuscola [5:54.43 5
Miller ALAH 6:04.84 6
Young ALAH 6:13.00 7
Campbell Tuscola [6:16.20 8
Holmes Tuscola [6:16.63 9
Downen, C Unity 6:18.70 10
Atchison Sullivan |6:38.24 11
Ruggeiri Unity 6:39.04 12
Mathias Sullivan |scr
Dayton Unity scr

Event 1600 Heat 1




Lane |Athlete School|Time|Place|Overall
3|Scott Unity :26.23 1
8|Middleton Tuscola |:26.80 2
4|Dial Sullivan |:26.82 3
1|Morgan Tuscola |:26.93 4
7|Reed Tuscola |:27.37 5
2 |Coulter Tuscola :30.50 6
5|Wells Tuscola |:30.52 7
6|Colin Tuscola |:31.92 8

Event 200m Heat1

Lane |Athlete School|Time|Place
5|Martin, J Unity :25.36 1 3
4|Denny Tuscola |:25.74 2 5
2|Harris Sullivan |:27.84 3
6|Harris, N ALAH :28.64 4
7|Polley Sullivan |:29.28 5
1|{Downs Tuscola |:34.55 6
3|Warnes Unity scr
8

Event 200m Heat 2

Lane |Athlete School|Time|Place
3|Martin, D Unity :24.79 1 1
1|Cantu Tuscola |:25.03 2 2
5|Douglas Tuscola |:25.64 3 4
7|Dyer Sullivan {:26.50 4 6
2|Boomer Sullivan |:27.06 5
6|Biddle Unity :30.25 6
4|Hastings Tuscola |scr
8

Event 200m Heat 3




Lane

School

Time

Place

Event 4x400 Heat 1

0N/~ WIN |-

Lane

School

Time

Place

Event 4x400 Heat 2

0 |IN[foojn (A~ WIN |-

Lane

School

Time

Place

Event 4x400 Heat 3

0N/~ IWIN |-




